Exploration expenditure (243,136) (170,000) (476,342)

Net cash (outflow) from operating activities (3,009,225) (957,226) (1,745,437)

Cash flows from investing activities

Refund of security deposit 6,349 - (54,336)

Payments for plant and equipment (142,159) (3,728) (209,682)

Net cash (outflow) from investing activities (135,810) (3,728) (264,018)

Cash flows from financing activities

Proceeds from issue of shares 4,068,998 - 1,000,000

Cash received pending allotment of shares 1,222,850 675,170 350,000

Net cash inflow from financing activities 5,291,848 675,170 1,350,000

Net increase in cash held 2,146,813 (285,784) (659,455)

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period 119,593 405,377 1,064,832

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period 2,266,406 119,593 405,377

Investors should note that past results are not a guarantee of future performance.

91

AUSTSINO RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED
PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

AS AT 30 JUNE 2017

 AustSino

Subsequent
events

Pro forma
adjustments  Pro forma

  Audited  Unaudited  Unaudited  Unaudited

 Note 30-Jun-17  30-Jun-17  30-Jun-17  30-Jun-17

  $  $  $  $

Assets
Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents 3 2,266,406   -   4,150,150   6,416,556

Trade and other receivables  132,421   -   -   132,421

Total current assets  2,398,827   -   4,150,150   6,548,977

Non-current assets
Trade and other receivables  62,210   -   -   62,210

Plant and equipment  254,045   -   -   254,045

Deferred exploration expenditure  3,056,481   -   -   3,056,481

Total non-current assets  3,372,736   -   -   3,372,736

Total assets  5,771,563   -   4,150,150   9,921,713

Liabilities

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables 4 2,629,748   (1,917,850)   -   711,898

Provisions 5 600,000   (600,000)   -   -

Total current liabilities  3,229,748   (2,517,850)   -   711,898

Total liabilities  3,229,748   (2,517,850)   -   711,898

Net assets  2,541,815   2,517,850   4,150,150   9,209,815

Equity

Issued capital 6 61,229,894   2,517,850   4,150,150   67,897,894

Reserves  6,272,257   -   -   6,272,257

Accumulated losses  (64,960,336)   -   -   (64,960,336)

Total equity  2,541,815   2,517,850   4,150,150   9,209,815

The unaudited pro forma statement of financial position represents the audited statement of financial position of the

Company as at 30 June 2017 adjusted for the subsequent events and pro forma transactions outlined in Note 1 of

this Appendix. It should be read in conjunction with the notes to the Historical and Pro Forma Historical Financial

Information.

92

1. Introduction

The financial information set out in this Appendix consists of the Historical Financial Information together with the Pro
Forma Historical Financial Information.

The Pro Forma Historical Financial Information has been compiled by adjusting the statement of financial position of